NATIONAL BIGHORN SHEEP CENTER: SPECIAL EVENTS

For details on all 2020 special events, please visit bighorn.org/events.

Wednesday, February 19, 6pm-7pm: Putting and Keeping KIDS and WILD SHEEP on the Mountain, Public
Presentation, Water for Wildlife, Lander

Thursday, February 27, 6pm: Annual Meeting, Headwaters Events Center, Dubois
Saturday, March 21: Youth outreach at BOW Annual Convention, Sheridan

Mid-March Date TBD: Bighorn Sheep Captures/Research Volunteer Observer Day. More details with
volunteer registration.

Spring Date TBD: Habitat Assessment Volunteer Day. More details with volunteer registration.

Thursday, April 9, 6pm-8pm: Eocene to Alpine Wildflower Tour of the Upper Wind River Valley with Lynn |5
Stewart, Headwaters Events Center, Dubois '

Spring Date TBD: Stewardship Project. More details with volunteer registration.

Thursday, May 7 through Saturday, May 9, 9am-3pm every day: Wyoming Outdoor Expo, Casper Events
Center, Casper &

Friday, June 5 through Saturday, June 6: Wyoming Wild Sheep Foundation’s Annual Convention,
Clarion Inn, Casper including “Climb Like a Bighorn” at 5150" Rock Gym on Saturday from 1pm-4pm

Wednesday, June 3, 10am-11am: Kid's Corner Children’s Exploration Series “All About Wild Sheep”

Wednesday, June 10, 10am-11am: Kid's Corner Children's Exploration Series “Wildlife-Out of this
World!"

Thursday, June 11, 6pm-8pm: The Impacts of Recreation on Wildlife with Bruce S. Thompson, Dennison
Lodge, Dubois

Wednesday, June 17, 10am-11am: Kid's Corner Children’s Exploration Series “Adapting to the Land”

Wednesday, June 24, 10am-11am; Kid's Corner Children’s Exploration Series “In Bighorn Sheep
‘Shoes"™

Thursday, June 25 through Friday, June 26: Wyoming Wild Sheep Foundation’s Annual “Sheep
Summit” Meeting, Burgess Junction

Friday, July 3, 12pm-2pm: 27th Birthday Party for the National Bighorn Sheep Center!
Saturday, July 4: July 4th Parade
Tuesday, July 7, 9am-3pm: Annual Mystery Sheep Trap Trek with Dubois Museum

August 2-6: Camp Bighorn at Whiskey Mountain Conservation Camp

October Date TBD: Jackson Hole WILD Festival, Center for the Arts, Jackson Hole

Autumn Date TBD: Habitat Assessment Volunteer Day. More details with volunteer registration.
Saturday, November 7: Bighorn Bash Annual Fundraiser, Headwaters Events Center, Dubois

Saturday, December 5, 10am-4pm: Holiday Open House, National Bighorn Sheep Center Photss by il Sicavage, fven Sulvn,
Saturday, December 12, 8am-10am: Breakfast with Bighorns Brittany Wagler & Sara Domet.




